
Drinks

happy hour

Daily  3:00 - 6:00pm 
$2 Off Cocktails, Beer & Wine by the Glass



SPARKLING ORCHARD..................................12
vodka, apple cider, honey simple syrup, prosecco

PUMPKIN SPICE ESPRESSO MARTINI.....................13
ketel one vodka, mr. black, espresso, spiced pumpkin
liquor 

FALL SANGRIA.......................................12
pinot noir, blackberry crown, apple cider, lemon,
cranberry, soda

THE AUTUMN RUSSIAN.................................13
vodka, kahlua, frangelico, pumpkin spice cream

SAGE GINGER PALOMA.................................12
tequila, grapefruit, sage simple, lime, ginger beer,
vanilla salted sugar rim

BLACKBERRY VALLARTA................................12
reposado, ancho reyes, sage simple, blackberries,
lemon, lime

APPLE CIDER MULE...................................12
jameson, apple cider, lime, ginger beer

MAPLE BOURBON OLD FASHIONED........................14
woodford rye, maple syrup, yellow & orange bitters

CLEVELAND’S SPIKE HOT CIDER........................12
vodka, white wine, apple cider, spices, served warm

seasonal
cocktails

staples

CLASSIC ESPRESSO MARTINI...........................13 
ketel one vodka, mr. black, espresso, simple

ORANGE AMARETTO SOUR...............................12
jameson orange, disaronno, simple, aquafaba, lemon,
lime

NEGRONI............................................10
tanqueray 10 gin, campari, sweet vermouth
make it a sour +2



Corona Extra

Corona Premier

Budweiser

Bud Light

Heineken

Blue Moon

Labatt Blue

Coors Light

Miller Lite

Michelob Ultra

Yuengling

Guiness

Stella Artois

$5.5

$5.5

$5

$5

$6

$6

$5.5

$5

$5

$5

$5.5

$7

$6.5

domestic & imports

craft & specialty

StoneWater Pilsner
Sibling Revelry
Cleveland, Oh   5%

Great Lakes
Dortmunder
Cleveland, Oh   5.8%

Columbus IPA
Columbus, Oh    6.3%

BrewDog Elvis
Juice IPA
Cleveland, OH
(outpost)       6.5%

$5

$6

$6

$6

drafts

Ask your server for 
seasonal beers on draft

seltzers

White Claw
black cherry, lime 
or raspberry

High Noon
passion fruit or
peach

Surfside
lemonade or iced tea

$5.5

$7

beer

$6

n/a
Heineken Zero   $5

BrewDog Punk AF $5

Stella Zero     $5 



wine by the glass

bubbles

Champagne
Cafe de Paris - France

Brut Prestige 
Mumm Napa - 
Napa Valley,
California

Prosecco 
Mille - France

Moscato D’Asti
Luna - Italy

Riesling
Clean Slate - 
Mosel, Germany 

Sauvignon Blanc 
Pierre Jean - 
Cotes du Gascogne, 
France
 
Sauvignon Blanc
Giesen - 
Marlborough, NZ 

Pinot Grigio 
Paradosso - 
Veneto, Italy 

Chardonnay 
Black Ridge - 
Lodi, California 

Chardonnay 
Sea Sun by Caymus - 
Napa, California 

whites

$10/40

$18

$12

$11/44

$9/34

$9/36

$8/30

$11/44

$8/30

$10/38

$12/46

rosé
Rosé
VillaViva - France

Pinot Noir
Submission - 
Napa, California

Montepulciano
Selva-
Abruzzo, Italy 

Cabernet 
Sauvignon 
Glenbrook - 
Napa, CA 

Cabernet 
Sauvignon 
Liberty School - Paso
Robles, California 

Red Blend
689 - 
Napa, California

$12/48

$10/40

$8/30

$11/42

$12/46

reds

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ros%C3%A9
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ros%C3%A9


bubbles
Brut
Baron-Fuente 
Champagne, France

Red Blend
The Paring-
Napa, California

Red Blend
The Prisoner Wine
Company - California 

Barolo
Damilano-
Langhe, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon
Quilt - 
Napa, California 

Cabernet Sauvignon
Post & Beam by Far
Niente
Napa, California

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Silver Oak - Alexander
Valley, California 

Cabernet Sauvignon
Caymus Vineyards - Napa
Valley, California 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Nickel & Nickel -
Rutherford, Napa,
California 

$65

reds continued..

whites
Riesling
Palmaz Vineyards,Louise
Napa, California

Chardonnay
Quilt -
Napa, California

Pinot Grigio
Santa Margherita - 
Alto Adige, Italy 

Sauvignon Blanc
Duckhorn Vineyards -
North Coast, California
 
Sauvignon Blanc
Château de Sancerre -
Sancerre, France 

$75

$50

$50

$75

$60

$65

$40

$55

$60

$60

$75

$90

$60

$75

$115

wine by the bottle

reds
Syrah
Rocca -
Napa, California

Pinot Noir
Meiomi, California

Chianti Classico
il Molino de Grace - 
Tuscany, Italy 

Valpolicella 
Ripasso
Fidora -
Veneto, Italy

$130

$155

375 ml bottle
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Caymus Vineyards - 
Napa, California  

$68



The Rustic Grill at StoneWater
1 Club Drive, Highland Heights, Ohio 44143


